MLX90817
Absolute Pressure Sensor IC
Page 1 of 24     REV 008 – 21 JAN 2020
3901090817
 Features and Benefits
▪ High accuracy absolute pressure sensor
▪ Ratiometric Analog Output
▪ System in a package: MEMS, analog front end

combined with Temperature
▪ LPG/CNG Injectors
 Ordering Information
Product Code Temperature
Code
Package
Code
 Option Code Packing
Form Code
MLX90817 L XE DBG-001 RE
MLX90817 L XE DBG-003 RE
MLX90817 L XE DBH-008 RE
MLX90817 K XE DBH-008 RE
MLX90817 L XE DBG-010 RE
MLX90817 L XE DBG-012 RE
MLX90817 L XE DBG-013 RE
MLX90817 L XE DBH-014 RE
MLX90817 L XE DCG-000 RE
Legend:
Temperature Code: L (-40°C to 150°C)